Resultat miniatyrcup-finala 2018

Klasse 3-5

1.plass Trine Ramsvik Stette 349p Gylt medalje 800kr
2.plass Jo Voldset Salthammar 346,3p Splv medalje 600kr
3.plass Ola Vangen 345,8p 400kr
4.plass Trygve Aaland Tryggestad 345,1p 300kr
5.plass Sivert Sve 343p 200kr
6.plass Are Hestetun 342,8p

7.plass Reidun Kristin Knapstad 342,6p

8.plass Arve Halsteinslid 342,5p

9.plass Ivar Fivelstad 341,8p

10.plass Finn Atle Oldeide 340,8p

11.plass Malin Saetergy 339,6p

12.plass Monica Szetergy 339,2p

13.plass Lennart Tennfjord 337,5p

14.plass Rune Kristoffersen 335p

15.plass Asbjgrn Myklebust 333,2p

Klasse V73

1.plass Harald Reiten 352,1p Gylt medalje 400kr
2.plass Svein Hoem 348,3p 200kr

3.plass Ove Fylling 347,9p



Klasse V65

1.plass
2.plass
3.plass
3.plass

Klasse V55

1.plass
2.plass
3.plass
4.plass
5.plass

Anton Jon Aarskog
Reidulf Hjellen
Wilfried Kruger
Oddmund Nilsen

@ystein Solbakken
Hans Nygard
Alf-Henrik Haker
Lars Slyngstad

Ottar Hauge

Klasse nybegynnar vaksen

1.plass
2.plass
3.plass
4.plass

Klasse 1

1.plass
2.plass
3.plass
4.plass

Gert Are Hildrestrand

Elin Sofie Dimmen
Roger Hurlen

Trond Sgnderland

Diogo Valente
Tove Laila Bjerke
Hallgeir Rystad
Kristian Myskja

349,9p
347,9p
345,6p
345,6p

346,6p
346,1p
343,7p
343,6p
340p

351,4p
343,1p
342,9p
340,7p

345,7p
345,4p
340,1p
338,7p

Gylt medalje 400kr
200kr

Gylt medalje 400kr
200kr

Gylt medalje 400kr
200kr

Gylt medalje 400kr
200kr



Klasse 2

1.plass Rikard Reiten
2.plass Marit Sofie Heggem
3.plass Synngve Berget
4.plass Dag Helge Bjgrkedal

Klasse rekrutt

1.plass Nora Szetergy Hpybakk
2.plass Andreas Valde

3.plass Teodor Klokset Lilleng

4.plass @rjan Frgysadal Hauge
5.plass Lina Riksheim

Klasse eldre rekrutt

1.plass Ola Johan Dybvik
2.plass Robin Lade Lie
3.plass Isak Frgysadal Hauge
4.plass Martin Nykrem
5.plass Martine Sve

Klasse junior

1.plass Andreas Riksheim Oldeide
2.plass Havard Tynes
3.plass Bj@rnar Rasmussen Aurdal

4.plass Kristian Andre Frgysadal Hauge

341,2p
340,7p
336,6p
330,5p

355p
351,6p
348,3p
337,2p
238p

354,8p
353,5p
352,6p
351,1p
248p

352p

351,1p
349,2p
346,9p

Gylt medalje 400kr
200kr

Gylt medalje 400kr
Sglv medalje 200kr

Bronse medalje

Gylt medalje 400kr
Sglv medalje 200kr

Bronse medalje

Gylt medalje 400kr
Sglv medalje 200kr

Bronse medalje



